User Guide
Amicon® Stirred Cells
Cat. No. UFSC05001, 50 mL
UFSC20001, 200 mL
UFSC40001, 400 mL
© 2015  EMD Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA, U.S.A. All rights reserved.
The M logo, Millipore, and Amicon are registered trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany.
All trademarks of third parties are the property of their respective owners.

of this product within the European Community. In compliance with Article 3 § 3 of the Pressure
Equipment Directive, this product does not bear the CE mark.
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Amicon® Stirred Cells, replacement parts, and accessories.
See Technical Assistance section for contact information. You can purchase these products on-line at
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Amicon® Stirred Cell, 50 mL UFSC05001 1
Seal Kit (3 O-rings and 3 gaskets) UFSC050SL 1
Maintenance Kit (1 stir bar assembly, 2 gaskets, 1 tubing kit) UFSC050MT 1
Amicon® Stirred Cell, 200 mL UFSC20001 1
Seal Kit (3 O-rings and 3 gaskets) UFSC200SL 1
Maintenance Kit (1 stir bar assembly, 2 gaskets, 1 tubing kit) UFSC200MT 1
Amicon® Stirred Cell, 400 mL UFSC40001 1
Seal Kit (3 O-rings and 3 gaskets) UFSC400SL 1
Maintenance Kit (1 stir bar assembly, 2 gaskets, 1 tubing kit) UFSC400MT 1
Accessories
Amicon® Stirred Cell Selector Valve
For instant switching from concentration to diafiltration.
Includes selector valve, tube fittings, tubing.